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for any interested 8" grade students:

2021 OPEN HOUSE DATES and TIMES
Academy of Allied Health and Science 2325 Heck Avenue, Neptune, 07753 (732) 775-0058

Saturday, October 2"/ 10:00 am
Wednesday, October 13"/ 6:30 pm
Saturday, October 23 / 10:00 am
Tuesday, November 9"/ 6:30 pm

Biotechnology High School 5000 Kozloski Road, Freehold, 07728 (732) 431-7208

Thursday, October 7" / 6:30 pm
Saturday, October 16" / 10:00 am
Saturday, October 23/ 10:00 am
Thursday, November 11" / 6:30 pm

Communications High School 1740 New Bedford Road, Wall, 07719 (732) 681-1010

Saturday, October 2" / 10:00 am
Thursday, October 7" / 6:30 pm
Saturday, October 16" / 10:00 am
Thursday, November 18" / 6:30 pm

High Technology High School 765 Newman Springs Rd, Lincroft, 07738 (732) 842-8444
OR
PO Box 119, Lincroft, 07738

Thurs, October 7" / 6:30 pm

Sat, October 16"/ 10:00 am
Saturday, October 23/ 10:00 am
Wed, November 10" / 6:30 pm

Marine Academy of Science & Technology 305 Mast Way, Highlands, 07732 (732) 291-0995

Thurs, September 30" / 6:30
Saturday, Oct 9"/ 10:00 am
Sat, October 30"/ 10:00 am
Wed, November 17" / 6:30 pm

For more information, please visit the MCVSD website:

https://www.mcvsd.org/



